PERMIT NO. 24252



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 8/1/11
END. 8/1/12

| This certifies that permission is granted to | |
|---|--|
| Lore He D. Kutis 32 Elmwood Address | |
| To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at | Omwood Rd from 5+45 |
| Assessor's Plot (d) Lot do to the sewer and/or storm d | rain in . G. C |
| To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL | the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW |
| If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Author Name. Roland Doffee Office Mailing Address 3.756 High St. Roches | rization from Property Owner. |
| Mailing Address 3.76 Hish St. Roches | ter MA 02770 |
| The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform | i this work is: |
| Name Address | Tel. 508-965-1850 |
| Type of Pipe Required: 5.D.R. 3.5. P.VC | |
| | |
| • Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain | where applicable Storm water cannot be discharged to a |
| Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain sanitary sewer. | where appreadic. Storik water cames to account a |
| All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspected. | ctor before backfilling. |
| If this connection is to be part of a private service shared judgment. Joint Maintenance Agreement. | ointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded |
| Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Apple. | olicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of |
| Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in | iformation. |
| In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permi | t and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. |
| Industrial User Discharge Permit No | Date |
| | |
| A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 4.50., plus an Entrance Fee of | of \$350. where applicable, must accompany this application. |
| Bank# Sovereign Pank Check# 1391 | Draw Resident 8973 |
| Bank# Jovereign manc Check# 1391 | Date 8 / / / Receipt# 3 / / |
| Other requirements: 24 hours Notice Ja | Linsportion @ 508-991-6150 |
| | |
| Sewer | |
| Connection made to Part of jointly-shared | private line YES NO |
| Storm Drain | |
| Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru | pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such |
| Durixem Ordiade | (1-U-V 6, 6+1) |
| City Engineer | Signature of Property Owner or Representative |
| City Engineer | Digital of the second of the s |
| INSPECTO | R'S REPORT. |
| INSPECTED BY: Su altacked for | |
| DATE: Signature and sketch. | |
| COMMENTS: | |
| | |
| | |
| APPROVED DISAPPROVED | |
| | |
| | |
| SIGNATURE | |
| | |

SKETCH PLAN



DATE 8/1/11 ENP. 8/1/12

PERMIT NO. CITY OF NEW BEDFORD 24252 SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT This certifies that permission is granted to hore He D. Kutis: 32 Elmwood Rd. Wew Bodford MA 02740 Property Owner Address Tel 508-207-2184 To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 32 Elmwood Rd. Assessor's Plot 121 Lot 80 to the sewer and/or storm drain in at property. To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL Tel. 508-965-1850 Name Type of Pipe Required: 5DR 35 on PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Bank# Sovereign Pank Check# 139 Other requirements: 24 hour Notice for inspection @ 508-991-6150 Sewer YES Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary waite m. Condiade City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative CO INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY See attack DATE: P/2 COMMENTS: in 5 per cha #32 DIS APPROVED H'DEEP - 6" SVC. SIGNATURE 2101

2MH

ELMWOOD

POAD

\$ 32 ELMWOOD BO. 1 SENERTIE-IN Pornt * 24252 CONTR: KENNY LETOUREN 5 - 30.5 INSP: R.B.CHEL DDE: 9/13/11 PERT, BEND Subrat for Bolling

PERMIT NO. 24252



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 8/1/11 ENP. 8/1/12

| | This certifies that permission is granted to | |
|------|--|--------------|
| j – | hore He D. Kutis. 32 Elmwood Rd. New Rodford, MA 02740 Property Owner Address Tel. 508-207-2189 | 2 |
| | To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 32 Elmwood Rd. Connect from 5443 | ••• |
| | Assessor's Plot 121 Lot 80 to the sewer and/or storm drain in at pre penty line Streets sewer main in Clanwood Rd | eet |
| | To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW 200 G.P.D. | r |
| O 1º | If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name | ••• |
| Γ, | | |
| | Name Address Tel. 508-965-186 Type of Pipe Required: 5DR 35 PVC | <u>&</u> |
| | \mathcal{M} | •••• |
| | PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE | |
| | Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. | |
| | All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded | |
| | Joint Maintenance Agreement. | - of |
| | Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. | ror |
| | • In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. | |
| | Industrial User Discharge Permit No | •••• |
| | Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No | on. |
| | Other requirements: 24 how Notice for inspection @ 508-991-615 | -0 |
| | Other requirements: A.S. MOCA INDICATE FACTOR OF THE SECTION OF TH | ,. . |
| | Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO | •••• |
| | Storm Drain | |
| | Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and surother special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary | ch |
| | City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representati | yeze ive |
| | | |
| | INSPECTOR'S REPORT | |
| | INSPECTED BY: | |
| | DATE: | 31 |
| | | • |
| | | • |
| | APPROVED DISAPPROVED | |
| | | |
| | SIGNATURE | |
| | • | |

SKETCH PLAN



Ronald Labelle

Commissioner

Duarte M. Andrade
Acting City Engineer

To Whom It May Concern:

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

D.P.L. -Engineering Division 1105 Shawmat Ave. New Bedford, Ma. 02746

Tel: 508-991-6150 Fax: 508-991-6152

| | 20 1120 | | | | | 6 |
|----------|---------------------------------------|---|--|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| | | | 95 | | | |
| | * horeTTE | D 16 | Tic 27 | FLULIONS (| 2 Xlow | BEDFORD, being |
| 5.01.5 | (Mame) | | 3123 30 | (Mailing Address) | 10. 1100 | 8 |
| | Owner of property | located a | 1 30 EL | Losum | 8 Neu | Bedrald |
| | | | | | | SUFAesue |
| | 376 HIGH ST. | ROCK Address) | rester, M, | to act on my | behalf incl | uding affixing my |
| | , | | | | * | * |
| - Aghre | signature in securin | g permit | for: | 14 MILES | enangingsida: | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | San Contraction of the Contracti | Orain Service Pe Service Permits | #1 April 1000 | |
| | | 1 | Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark Mark | ay Installation P | | |
| 17 25 | | T. C. | All the second sections of the second section of the second section section sections and the second section sections section sections section | k Installation P | | |
| | T further agree to co | | | , All City rules | | |
| | the permit (s) being | apparou | | | / | ************************************** |
| | | Name | La | isoff | Lee | les |
| | | . 1 000.00 | | ignature | Service of the servic | |
| | | | 321 | Om wo | od t | 20. h.10 |

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Board of Health, We Bedfee, MA.

Nec # 7382

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

| Permission is hereby granted to; Co | onstruct() Repair() | Upgrade() Abandon(4 | an individual sewage disposal system |
|--|----------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------------------|
| at 32 Elmwood | RJ | * | as described in the application for |
| Disposal System Construction Pern | nit No. <u>N- UT</u> , dar | ted <u>811111</u> . | 1 |
| | | • | it. Alflocal conditions must be met. |
| Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA | Date SIII Box | ard of Health 15 DV | My |

Cheveli A. Torres

from:

Kerry Muldoon

Sent:

Monday, July 18, 2011 7:52 PM

To:

Cheveli A. Torres Scott Alfonse

Subject:

FW: 32 Elm Wood Rd

Hi Cheveli,

There are no wetlands within 100 feet of 32 Elmwood Road.

Kerry

Kerry Muldoon City of New Bedford Conservation Commission Biologist

City of New Bedford 133 Williams Street, Rm. 304 New Bedford, MA 02740 508.991.6188 (P) 508.961.3045 (F)

From: Cheveli A. Torres

Sent: Thursday, July 14, 2011 3:09 PM

To: Sarah Porter

Subject: 32 Elm Wood Rd

Sarah,

abandonment

I have a resident at the location of 32 Elm Wood Rd that is interested in septic system

And would like to apply for city sewer. Is there any wet lands at this location?

Thank you,

Cheveli

32 Elm Wood Phd

- Dowid (50%) 728-2526

2564 Jong

*22

*550.00 Stub

22.00/ L.F. for Stub,

Plus #450.00 for Sewer Permit fee

550.06

10,00,00

(EAX #)
508 995 4633



| To: Dave | From: Cacal | |
|---------------------------|--------------|--------------------|
| Fax: 508-995-628 | Date: 4.26-1 | / |
| Phone: | Pages: 2 | |
| Re: 32 Elmwood | d cc: | |
| ☐ Urgent ☐ For Review ☐ F | ease Comment | y 🗆 Please Recycle |
| •Comments: Permis: | ion Slip | |

HP Officejet Pro 8500 A910 All-in-One series

Fax Log for PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE 5089916152 Jul 26 2011 9:12AM

Last Transaction

| Date | Time | Туре | Station ID | Duration | Pages | Result |
|--------|--------|----------|-------------|-------------|-------|--------|
| | | | | Digital Fax | | |
| Jul 26 | 9:10AM | Fax Sent | 95089956289 | 2:22 N/A | 2 | ок |



| ☐ Urgent | ☐ For Review | ☐ Please Comment | ☐ Please Reply | □ Please Recycle |
|----------|--------------|------------------|----------------|------------------|
| Re: | <u> </u> | CC: | | · |
| Phone: | <u> </u> | Pages | 23 | |
| Fax: 500 | 8-961-31 | Date: | 8/1/11 | |
| To: Mai | ie freire | | Carol S | |

HP Officejet Pr4 8500 A910 All-in-One series

Fax Log for PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE 5089916152 Aug 01 2011 9:38AM

Last Transaction

| Date | Time | Туре | Station ID | Duration | Pages | Result |
|-------|--------|--------------|------------|-------------|-------|-------------|
| | | | | Digital Fax | | |
| Aug 1 | 9:36AM | Fax Sent | 3143 | 1:32 N/A | 3 | OK ; |